
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

POWER SWEEPING SERVICES/OP962800003367 
 

Mod. 
No. 

 
Description 

 
Date 

 
Amount 

1. Increase contract authority and revise the Statement of 
Work  and Schedule of Quantities and Prices to add 
Division 16 – LAX/Crenshaw Line Yard as a service 
location 

3/28/19 $                52,000    

2 Revise the Schedule of Quantities and Prices to adjust 
service frequency due to COVID-19 

5/20/20  $                         0 

3 Revise the Statement of Work and Schedule of 
Quantities and Prices to update service locations 

6/24/20 $                         0 

4 Revise the Statement of Work to update the submittal 
and reporting requirements 

7/13/20 $                         0 

5 Revise the Schedule of Quantities and Prices to modify 
the frequency of service at various Caltrans Park and 
Ride Lots 

10/16/20 $                         0    

6 Extend the period of performance by seven months 10/19/20 $                         0    

7 Extend the period of performance by three months  3/24/21 $                         0    

8 Revise the Statement of Work to remove Location 62 – 
Rail Communication from the List of Service Locations 
and adjust the Schedule of Quantities and Prices 

5/31/21 $                         0    

9 Increase contract authority, revise agreed-upon fully 
burdened rates, and extend the period of performance 
by two months  

11/15/21 $              250,000 

10 Increase contract authority, revise agreed-upon fully 
burdened rates, and extend the period of performance 
by six months  

4/30/22 $              229,486 

11 Increase contract authority, revise agreed-upon fully 
burdened rates, and extend the period of performance 
by seven months  

8/31/22  $              995,000 

12 Add two K Line (Crenshaw/LAX) locations and 
corresponding service frequency 

11/2/22  $                         0 

13 Extend the period of performance by two months  1/16/23  $                         0 

14 Increase contract authority, revise agreed-upon fully 
burdened rates, and extend the period of performance 
by twelve months  

Pending $           1,902,420 

  Modification Total:  $          3,428,906 

 Original Contract: 4/26/18 $          5,314,860           

 Total Contract Value:  $          8,743,766 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


